© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DORAL® - MEDIUM (Various reflectors are protected by U.S. Patent No. 6,464,378.)
HOUSING - One-piece cast aluminum
in a multi-radiused rectangular shape
with integral cooling ribs over the back.

Catalog #
DORAL® - MEDIUM
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT - Tri-Tap
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLP – Platinum
Plus
WHT - White
SVG - Satin
 Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
F – Flat Clear
    Tempered Glass
PSMU – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
    Universal   250 Watt
PSMUR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
Reduced Envelope  Universal
    400 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
    250, 400 Watt
250
400
HF – Horizontal Flood
MF – Medium Flood
VF – Vertical Flood
SP – Spot
DRM2 –
Doral
Medium
PCI120 – Button-Type Photocell
PCI208 – Button-Type Photocell 1
PCI240 – Button-Type Photocell 1
PCI277 – Button-Type Photocell 1
PCI347 – Button-Type Photocell
SQT - Standby Quartz (Time Delay) 2
SQN - Standby Quartz (Non-Time Delay) 2
LL – Less Lamp
DRM2 VF 400 HPS F MT BLK PCI120
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BKA    DRM2      SMT      23  BLK
Lens
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
GPT - Graphite
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
None23"
6"
5"
18"
48"
48"
72"
SMT – Stanchion Mount Tenon
PWM – Pad/Wall Mount
FBO – Flood Bolt-on
PTB-12 – Pole Top Bracket
PTB-13 – Pole Top Bracket
PTB-14 – Pole Top Bracket
DRM2 –  Doral
Medium
—
BKA – Bracket Aluminum
BKS – Bracket Steel 0.1
0.6
1.8
1.8
2.5
Consult Factory for
International Voltages
and Light Sources
FOOTNOTES:
1- Photocells on 208V, 240V and 277V fixtures are wired for 277V operation. 208V or 240V photocells will require field re-wiring.
2- SQN and SQT options available with HF or VF distribution only.
BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Configuration
Length OptionsBracket Finish EPA Values*
BD – Barn Doors
GS – Glare Shield
PS – Polycarbonate Shield (Clear only)
LS – Louver Shield (Black only)
90849CLR
90850CLR
90852
90853+
FK120++
FK277++
DFK208,240++
DFK480++
FK347++
FK120 - Single Fusing
FK277 - Single Fusing
DFK208,240 - Double Fusing
DFK480 - Double Fusing
FK347 - Single Fusing
++ Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box (supplied by contractor),
     pole or stanchion mounting bracket.
Notes:
PTB brackets slipfit 2-3/8" OD tenon. FBO brackets are available on steel
round and square poles. FBO brackets require pole preparation and must be
ordered with “SF” or “DF” pole option.
*The bracket EPA should be added to the fixture EPA  when selecting the
proper pole.
BARN DOORS (BD)- Extruded aluminum doors with anti-reflection baffles.
Each door hinged with a stainless steel clip – locks by  a mounting screw.
Doors are individually removable. Assembly mounts to die-cast door
frame holes.  Caution: Not recommended for ground-mounted fixtures in
vandal-prone areas. Available in standard finishes.
GLARE SHIELD (GS)- Formed 1/16" thick aluminum.    Mounts to cast
door frame holes and may be used with Polycarbonate Shield option.
POLYCARBONATE SHIELD (PS) - 1/8" clear convex, U.V. stabilized, formed polycarbonate.
Mounts to cast door frame holes. May be used with Glare Shield.
Caution: Use only when vandalism is anticipated. Useful life is limited
by U.V. discoloration from sunlight,HPS or MH lamps.
LOUVER SHIELD (LS) - Formed 1/16" thick aluminum with black finish.
Mounts to cast door frame holes. Provides glare control. Available on
Medium Flood and Spot distribution only.
+Available on Medium Flood and Spot distributions only.
MT – Multi Tap consists of 120V, 208V, 240V and 277V and is prepared
for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require field adjustment.
TT – Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V and 347V and is shipped standard
for Canadian applications and is prepared for highest voltage.  Alternate
voltages will require field adjustment.